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Nome
METRANCA
COISA LINDA
EXTERMINADOR
OURO NEGRO
BEN 10
FUZUE
AVALANCHE
TURBULENCIA
ZEUS
ATHOS
PESADELO
NARUTO
BARAO
VAQUEIRO PLAYBOY
LAPADA
SENINHA
MURALHA
CRUEL
ARQUEIRO
SEDEX

Anilha
023866
038746
013786
003353
018717
100395
171825
003297
068073
078347
142312
044571
015473
040886
097179
122834
223178
950354
079435
125130

17 ETAPA COLEIRO 27/02/2022

Dono
PAULO PINA
ROGERIO
ANDERSON
WALTER
ADELSON/CLEBINHO
GUTO
GUTO/ALEMAO
PEDRAO
AMORA
ANDERSON SONSON
FABIANO TRATOR
FABIANO
MARQUES
LAZARO(LALAU)
MARCOS
TUCA
MARCOS
LEONARDO
CAMILO
MARCOS

Cidade
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEOFILO OTONI

T.OT.

ITAMBACURI

MUCURI
TEOFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI

ITAMBACURI
ITAMBACURI
TEOFILO OTONI
ITAMBACURI
TEOFILO OTONI
TEOFILO OTONI
TEOFILO OTONI

ACPVMJ
10/15 min Pontos
105/208 30
112/156 28
78/154 26
102/142 23
85/137 21
110/136 19
42/131 17
175/129 15
103/108 13
87/104 11
74/103 10
85/98 9
79/90 8
86/80 7
84/64 6
29/62 5
53/59 4
80/50 3
99/48 2
43/46 1
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